
No. of 

Shares

% of total 

shares of the 

company

No. of 

Shares

% of total 

shares of the 

company

1-Apr-18 - - 128000 0.98

20-Apr-18 52000 Purchase 180000 1.38

11-May-18 15000 Purchase 195000 1.49

8-Feb-19 1923 Purchase 196923 1.51

31-Mar-19 - - 196923 1.51

01-Apr-18 - - 165971 1.27

06-Apr-18 5000 Purchase 170971 1.31

31-Mar-19 - - 170971 1.31

1-Apr-18 - - 0 0.00

13-Apr-18 20000 Purchase 20000 0.15

20-Apr-18 20000 Purchase 40000 0.31

18-May-18 320 Purchase 40320 0.31

25-May-18 4680 Purchase 45000 0.34

01-Jun-18 270 Purchase 45270 0.35

08-Jun-18 105 Purchase 45375 0.35

15-Jun-18 4625 Purchase 50000 0.38

20-Jul-18 1500 Purchase 51500 0.39

27-Jul-18 -1500 Sale 50000 0.38

10-Aug-18 250 Purchase 50250 0.38

17-Aug-18 75 Purchase 50325 0.39

24-Aug-18 -325 Sale 50000 0.38

31-Aug-18 2541 Purchase 52541 0.40

07-Sep-18 -41 Sale 52500 0.40

14-Sep-18 5000 Purchase 57500 0.44

21-Sep-18 -2500 Sale 55000 0.42

29-Sep-18 3350 Purchase 58350 0.45

05-Oct-18 2770 Purchase 61120 0.47

12-Oct-18 80 Purchase 61200 0.47

19-Oct-18 -865 Sale 60335 0.46

26-Oct-18 -335 Sale 60000 0.46

07-Dec-18 628 Purchase 60628 0.46

14-Dec-18 -628 Sale 60000 0.46

21-Dec-18 20810 Purchase 80810 0.62

28-Dec-18 7090 Purchase 87900 0.67

31-Dec-18 1100 Purchase 89000 0.68

18-Jan-19 4000 Purchase 93000 0.71

25-Jan-19 2000 Purchase 95000 0.73

01-Feb-19 5000 Purchase 100000 0.77

08-Feb-19 8361 Purchase 108361 0.83

15-Feb-19 -2091 Sale 106270 0.81

22-Feb-19 -270 Sale 106000 0.81

01-Mar-19 1000 Purchase 107000 0.82

08-Mar-19 1000 Purchase 108000 0.83

22-Mar-19 2979 Purchase 110979 0.85

29-Mar-19 -300 Sale 110679 0.85

31-Mar-19 - - 110679 0.85

0 0.00

1 EQ India Fund

3 Equity Intelligence India 

Private Limited

Reason

2 Vanaja Sundar Iyer

Cumulative shareholding 

during year

Date wise increase/decrease in shareholding of Top 10 shareholders during the financial year 2018-19

Sr. 

No.

165971

Date

Increase/ 

Decrease in 

Shareholding

1.27

Name

Share holding at the 

beginning of the year

128000 0.98
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1-Apr-18 - - 76000 0.58

6-Apr-18 2000 Purchase 78000 0.60

20-Apr-18 13500 Purchase 91500 0.70

15-Jun-18 5000 Purchase 96500 0.74

21-Sep-18 1775 Purchase 98275 0.75

31-Mar-19 - - 98275 0.75

1-Apr-18 95000 0.73

31-Mar-19 95000 0.73

1-Apr-18 - - 78509 0.60

27-Apr-18 -9397 Sale 69112 0.53

31-Mar-18 - - 69112 0.53

1-Apr-18 - - 60500 0.46

27-Jul-18 2000 Purchase 62500 0.48

29-Sep-18 300 Purchase 62800 0.48

14-Dec-18 4000 Purchase 66800 0.51

31-Mar-19 - - 66800 0.51

1-Apr-18 - - 62500 0.48

13-Apr-18 7500 Purchase 70000 0.54

25-May-18 -1618 Sale 68382 0.52

15-Jun-18 -2963 Sale 65419 0.50

31-Mar-19 - - 65419 0.50

1-Apr-18 - - 59270 0.45

06-Apr-18 1018 Purchase 60288 0.46

13-Apr-18 761 Purchase 61049 0.47

20-Apr-18 6481 Purchase 67530 0.52

27-Apr-18 10424 Purchase 77954 0.60

04-May-18 -10307 Sale 67647 0.52

11-May-18 4776 Purchase 72423 0.55

18-May-18 323 Purchase 72746 0.56

25-May-18 -13654 Sale 59092 0.45

01-Jun-18 -5624 Sale 53468 0.41

08-Jun-18 -1739 Sale 51729 0.40

15-Jun-18 -680 Sale 51049 0.39

22-Jun-18 41 Purchase 51090 0.39

30-Jun-18 -147 Sale 50943 0.39

06-Jul-18 420 Purchase 51363 0.39

13-Jul-18 550 Purchase 51913 0.40

20-Jul-18 1 Purchase 51914 0.40

03-Aug-18 -1204 Sale 50710 0.39

10-Aug-18 80 Purchase 50790 0.39

17-Aug-18 30 Purchase 50820 0.39

24-Aug-18 -129 Sale 50691 0.39

31-Aug-18 -50 Sale 50641 0.39

07-Sep-18 -3241 Sale 47400 0.36

14-Sep-18 -83 Sale 47317 0.36

21-Sep-18 210 Purchase 47527 0.36

29-Sep-18 20859 Purchase 68386 0.52

05-Oct-18 496 Purchase 68882 0.53

12-Oct-18 -3001 Sale 65881 0.50

19-Oct-18 -15 Sale 65866 0.50

0.4660500

76000 0.58

95000 0.73

78509 0.60

0 No Change

4

5
Premier Investment Fund 

Limited

9 Edelweiss Custodial 

Services Limited

6

Elsamma Joseph                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

8 Sundar Iyer                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            62500 0.48

7

Ganesh Srinavasan

Life Insurance Corporation 

of India 

59270 0.45
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26-Oct-18 318 Purchase 66184 0.51

02-Nov-18 -3079 Sale 63105 0.48

09-Nov-18 -5279 Sale 57826 0.44

16-Nov-18 -277 Sale 57549 0.44

23-Nov-18 -1616 Sale 55933 0.43

30-Nov-18 228 Purchase 56161 0.43

07-Dec-18 61 Purchase 56222 0.43

14-Dec-18 -39 Sale 56183 0.43

21-Dec-18 48 Purchase 56231 0.43

28-Dec-18 580 Purchase 56811 0.43

31-Dec-18 -37 Sale 56774 0.43

04-Jan-19 -89 Sale 56685 0.43

11-Jan-19 121 Purchase 56806 0.43

18-Jan-19 70 Purchase 56876 0.44

25-Jan-19 261 Purchase 57137 0.44

01-Feb-19 61 Purchase 57198 0.44

08-Feb-19 -464 Sale 56734 0.43

15-Feb-19 -600 Sale 56134 0.43

22-Feb-19 -171 Sale 55963 0.43

01-Mar-19 -34 Sale 55929 0.43

08-Mar-19 343 Purchase 56272 0.43

15-Mar-19 411 Purchase 56683 0.43

22-Mar-19 2821 Purchase 59504 0.46

29-Mar-19 -310 Sale 59194 0.45

31-Mar-19 - - 59194 0.45

1-Apr-18 - - 0 0.00

10-Aug-18 81000 Purchase 81000 0.62

21-Sep-18 -31100 Sale 49900 0.38

29-Sep-18 -23705 Sale 26195 0.20

29-Mar-18 31100 Purchase 57295 0.44

31-Mar-19 - - 57295 0.44

1-Apr-18 - - 81900 0.63

10-Aug-19 -81000 Sale 900 0.01

31-Mar-19 - - 900 0.01

1-Apr-18 - - 417828 3.20

06-Apr-18 -23085 Sale 394743 3.02

13-Apr-18 -86606 Sale 308137 2.36

20-Apr-18 -210516 Sale 97621 0.75

27-Apr-18 -15550 Sale 82071 0.63

04-May-18 -4450 Sale 77621 0.59

18-May-18 -15178 Sale 62443 0.48

25-May-18 -12199 Sale 50244 0.38

01-Jun-18 -18385 Sale 31859 0.24

08-Jun-18 -31859 Sale 0 0.00

31-Mar-19 - - 0 0.00

Notes:

1 The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from the Depositories.

2  The details of holding has been clubbed based on PAN.

Jignesh V Shah

9 Edelweiss Custodial 

Services Limited

417828 3.2012 Reliance Capital Trustee Co 

Limited-A/C Reliance Mid & 

Small Cap Fund                                                                                                                                                                                         

0 0.00

11

Jignesh Vijaykumar Shah

10

81900 0.63

59270 0.45


